

Anuradha Devi vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No.8002 of 2023

11.12.2023 Present: Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.

CWP No.9002 of 2023 & Cmp No.15133 of 2023

Despite opportunity having been granted, not
filed. As prayed for, let the needful be done within
two weeks.

List on **09.01.2024**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 11, 2023
(Rishi)