

Anuradha Devi vs. State of Himachal Pradesh and others

CWP No. 8002 of 2023

09.01.2024 Present: Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Deputy AG, for the respondents -
State.

Reply to the petition stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as
prayed for, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 09, 2024
(narender)